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199901060000
06911

01/06/1999
02:16:36

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERSON,
SCOTT R

199504270001
09591

199902010000
42321

02/01/1999
10:11:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199803060000
79001

199902040000
48781

02/04/1999
08:25:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAND,
HARRY M

199312300004
19641

199902080000
53011

02/08/1999
11:05:50

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE,
KENNETH E
JR

199401200000
22311

199902150000
64271

02/15/1999
12:59:06

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBEY,
RICHARD R

199311030003
45941

199902170000
67261

02/17/1999
10:44:19

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
RICHARD E

199402070000
40561

199903030000
88901

03/03/1999
12:13:02

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JAMES
H

199903160001
09551

03/16/1999
08:31:45

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

199811130004
50021

199903290001
29651

03/29/1999
10:33:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199903190001
15861

03/19/1999
10:37:55

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORTGAGE
CENTERS INC

199903250001
24871

03/25/1999
09:49:54

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199707020002
07101

199903250001
24861

03/25/1999
09:49:53

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199803250001
03621

199903250001
24851

03/25/1999
09:49:51

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199801050000
01991

199905260002
21451

05/26/1999
02:28:40

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES IVEY, JAMES
R

199407130002
20141



199906280002
69291

06/28/1999
11:29:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DORSELAER,
ROBERT J
VAN

199406030001
78291

199907090002
89121

07/09/1999
11:08:56

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TEHRANCHI,
FARHAD

199907130002
93651

07/13/1999
11:32:41

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HITSON,
BRAD M

199706090001
79011

199908090003
33731

08/09/1999
11:21:29

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PANZARELLA,
DAVID

199703130000
78661

199908160003
42301

08/16/1999
10:52:31

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199908160003
42291

08/16/1999
10:52:30

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199707020002
05831

199908160003
42321

08/16/1999
10:52:34

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199711070003
66241

199908160003
42311

08/16/1999
10:52:33

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199709300003
16471

199909240003
98141

09/24/1999
08:19:42

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SALTER, PAUL
P JR

199310210003
27231

199910010004
09061

10/01/1999
09:14:00

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, BRIAN
KEITH

199411020003
27051

199911020004
51041

11/02/1999
09:10:28

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDONOUGH,
GEORGE A

8 160 Lot#:411
Book:8 Pg:160

199901110000
13591

01/11/1999
01:40:57

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199809090003
52981

199901050000
03641

01/05/1999
10:40:00

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
GORDON L

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901050000
03631

01/05/1999
10:39:59

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806090002
12071

199901200000
26021

01/20/1999
10:30:51

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SLAWINSKI,
JOHN ELROY

199511290003
42571



199902010000
42301

02/01/1999
10:11:01

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199802060000
40731


