Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901060000 06911	01/06/1999 02:16:36	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERSON, SCOTT R					199504270001 09591	
199902010000 12321	02/01/1999 10:11:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB					199803060000 79001	
199902040000 18781	02/04/1999 08:25:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAND, HARRY M					199312300004 19641	
199902080000 53011	02/08/1999 11:05:50	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE, KENNETH E JR					199401200000 22311	
199902150000 54271	02/15/1999 12:59:06	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBEY, RICHARD R					199311030003 45941	
99902170000 7261	02/17/1999 10:44:19	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, RICHARD E					199402070000 40561	
199903030000 38901	03/03/1999 12:13:02	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, JAMES H						
199903160001 09551	03/16/1999 08:31:45	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC					199811130004 50021	
199903290001 29651	03/29/1999 10:33:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION						
199903190001 15861	03/19/1999 10:37:55	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES MORTGAGE CENTERS INC						
99903250001 24871	03/25/1999 09:49:54	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199707020002 07101	
99903250001 24861	03/25/1999 09:49:53	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199803250001 03621	
99903250001 24851	03/25/1999 09:49:51	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199801050000 01991	
199905260002 21451	05/26/1999 02:28:40	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	IVEY, JAMES R					199407130002 20141	

199906280002 69291	06/28/1999 11:29:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DORSELAER, ROBERT J VAN				199406030001 78291	
199907090002 89121	07/09/1999 11:08:56	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TEHRANCHI, FARHAD					
199907130002 93651	07/13/1999 11:32:41	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HITSON, BRAD M				199706090001 79011	
199908090003 33731	08/09/1999 11:21:29	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PANZARELLA, DAVID				199703130000 78661	
199908160003 42301	08/16/1999 10:52:31	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					
199908160003 42291	08/16/1999 10:52:30	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				199707020002 05831	
199908160003 42321	08/16/1999 10:52:34	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				199711070003 66241	
199908160003 42311	08/16/1999 10:52:33	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				199709300003 16471	
199909240003 98141	09/24/1999 08:19:42	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, PAUL P JR				199310210003 27231	
199910010004 09061	10/01/1999 09:14:00	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, BRIAN KEITH				199411020003 27051	
199911020004 51041	11/02/1999 09:10:28	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDONOUGH, GEORGE A		8	160		Lot#:411 Book:8 Pg:160
199901110000 13591	01/11/1999 01:40:57	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC				199809090003 52981	
199901050000 03641	01/05/1999 10:40:00	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, GORDON L					Sec:15 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199901050000 03631	01/05/1999 10:39:59	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199806090002 12071	
199901200000 26021	01/20/1999 10:30:51	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAWINSKI, JOHN ELROY				199511290003 42571	

	10:11:01	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB			199802060000 40731	
		CORP						